Certifications / Approvals
NSF®
Eagle Foodservice Equipment, Eagle MHC, SpecFAB®, and Retail Display are divisions of Eagle Group.  ©2022 by the Eagle Group
Spec sheets available for viewing, printing or downloading from our online literature library at www.eaglegrp.com
EAGLE GROUP
100 Industrial Boulevard
Clayton, DE 19938-8903 USA
Phone: 302-653-3000 • 800-441-8440

Project No.:
S.I.S. No.:
Rev. 03/22
Printed in U.S.A.
©2022 by Eagle Group
Adjustable Post Wire Wall Mounts
Prepackaged Units
Individual Components
For End Brackets, Mid Brackets, and Posts: To specify finish, add suffix “C” (chrome), “VG” (Valu-Gard® green epoxy); or
“S” (stainless steel). Example: PWB14VG
center
support
mid unit
                  height     weight
model #    in.   mm   lbs.  kg
PDWB14  14˝   356     6    2.7
PDWB18  18˝   457     8    3.6
PDWB21  21˝   533   10   4.5
PDWB24  24˝   610   12   5.4
                  height     weight
model #    in.   mm   lbs.  kg
PWB14     14˝   356   3      1.4
PWB18     18˝   457   4      1.8

                  height     weight
model #   in.     mm  lbs.  kg
PW14       14˝    356  2     0.9
PW33       33˝    838  3     1.4
PW54       54˝  1372  5     2.3
PW63       63˝  1524  6     2.7
Posts
1˝ (25mm)-diameter. Comes
with top and bottom supports.
end units
(includes both left and right as sem blies)
Prepackaged End Units Prepackaged Mid Units
                                                                                                                                                                         shelf                     post
  chrome          Valu-Gard®       stainless steel         chrome           Valu-Gard®     stainless steel             width                   height             for # of            weight**
  model #            model #               model #              model #             model #             model #               in.       mm           in.       mm        shelves*          lbs.      kg
PWE14-1C      PWE14-1VG         PWE14-1S          PWM14-1C       PWM14-1VG       PWM14-1S             14˝      356           14˝       356              1                   7       3.2
PWE14-2C      PWE14-2VG         PWE14-2S          PWM14-2C       PWM14-2VG       PWM14-2S             14˝      356           33˝       838              2                 14       6.4
PWE14-3C      PWE14-3VG         PWE14-3S          PWM14-3C       PWM14-3VG       PWM14-3S             14˝      356           54˝     1372              3                 22     10.0
PWE14-4C      PWE14-4VG         PWE14-4S          PWM14-4C       PWM14-4VG       PWM14-4S             14˝      356           63˝     1600              4                 28     13.0
PWE18-1C      PWE18-1VG         PWE18-1S          PWM18-1C       PWM18-1VG       PWM18-1S             18˝      457           14˝       356              1                   8       3.6
PWE18-2C      PWE18-2VG         PWE18-2S          PWM18-2C       PWM18-2VG       PWM18-2S             18˝      457           33˝       838              2                 15       6.8
PWE18-3C      PWE18-3VG         PWE18-3S          PWM18-3C       PWM18-3VG       PWM18-3S             18˝      457           54˝     1372              3                 23     10.0
PWE18-4C      PWE18-4VG         PWE18-4S          PWM18-4C       PWM18-4VG       PWM18-4S             18˝      457           63˝     1600              4                 29     13.0
PWE21-1C      PWE21-1VG         PWE21-1S          PWM21-1C       PWM21-1VG       PWM21-1S             21˝      533           14˝       356              1                   9       4.1
PWE21-2C      PWE21-2VG         PWE21-2S          PWM21-2C       PWM21-2VG       PWM21-2S             21˝      533           33˝       838              2                 16       7.3
PWE21-3C      PWE21-3VG         PWE21-3S          PWM21-3C       PWM21-3VG       PWM21-3S             21˝      533           54˝     1372              3                 25     11.0
PWE21-4C      PWE21-4VG         PWE21-4S          PWM21-4C       PWM21-4VG       PWM21-4S             21˝      533           63˝     1600              4                 32     15.0
PWE24-1C      PWE24-1VG         PWE24-1S          PWM24-1C       PWM24-1VG       PWM24-1S             24˝      610           14˝       356              1                 10       4.5
PWE24-2C      PWE24-2VG         PWE24-2S          PWM24-2C       PWM24-2VG       PWM24-2S             24˝      610           33˝       838              2                 17       7.7
PWE24-3C      PWE24-3VG         PWE24-3S          PWM24-3C       PWM24-3VG       PWM24-3S             24˝      610           54˝     1372              3                 26     12.0
PWE24-4C      PWE24-4VG         PWE24-4S          PWM24-4C       PWM24-4VG       PWM24-4S             24˝      610           63˝     1600              4                 34     16.0
* Shelves sold separately; ** For stainless steel units, add 1 lb. (0.5 kg) weight.
                                     stainless
 chrome   Valu-Gard®      steel       weight
model #     model #      model #    lbs.   kg